$255,000 - 11436 Se 208th Street 15, Kent

MLS® #2226271

$255,000

2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,566 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Benson Hill, Kent, WA

Beautiful new Palm Harbor home located in
desirable 55+ community of Pantera Lago
Estates. 3bd &€“ 2 bath 1556 sq ft. Large
kitchen with lots of cabinets, new stainless
appliances, and eat up bar. Open dining area
and living room with access to front deck. .
Primary has a 5 piece en suite with dbl vanity,
walk in closet, tub/shower combo and
commode. Cement planked siding, vinyl plank
flooring, wall to wall carpet and blinds on
windows. Backs up to Panther lake. Pantera
Lago Estates has an active community
clubhouse with lots of amenities including
activities, spa/hot tub & pool.

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2226271
$255,000
$255,000
$163

2

2

2

1,566

0.00

2023
Residential
Manufactured Home
Sold




Community Information

Address 11436 Se 208th Street 15
Area 340 - Renton/Benson Hill
Subdivision Benson Hill

City Kent

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98031

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Uncovered

Interior

Interior Features  Wall to Wall Carpet, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked
Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Concrete Ribbon

School Information

District Kent

Additional Information

Days on Market 451
Cumulative Days on Market 451
Days on Website 249



